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Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

45 70 Total equipe
13 20 8 PINTO Suelen

9 12 6 ECHEVARRIA Daymi
24 86 Total equipe
22 60 3 FERREIRA Fernanda
22 48 Total equipe
10 15 8 PINTO Suelen

8 15 7 DAROIT Priscilla

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

43 68 Total equipe
13 16 4 SANTOS Alessandra
10 18 3 VALENTE Juliana
23 103 Total equipe
22 75 5 MARINHO Ananda
35 68 Total equipe
23 33 4 SANTOS Alessandra

8 19 3 VALENTE Juliana

Maior pont. 14 41 16 VASILEVA Elitsa13 44 6 SIQUEIRA Aline

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

37 90 Total equipe
13 24 16 VASILEVA Elitsa

8 23 6 ECHEVARRIA Daymi
17 44 Total equipe

7 15 1 OLIVEIRA Waleswka
3 4 6 ECHEVARRIA Daymi
2 73 Total equipe
2 17 7 DAROIT Priscilla

19 Total equipe
75 207 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

36 109 Total equipe
11 26 6 SIQUEIRA Aline

8 26 4 SANTOS Alessandra
2 32 Total equipe
1 7 1 BENTO Elis
1 4 17 BARROS Paula
5 56 Total equipe
2 8 1 BENTO Elis
2 11 6 SIQUEIRA Aline

11 Total equipe
54 197 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

CVC • VOLEI AMIL 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 OLIVEIRA Waleswka
3 FERREIRA Fernanda
5 PICUSSA Andressa
6 ECHEVARRIA Daymi
7 DAROIT Priscilla
8 PINTO SuelenL

10 HELDES Priscila
11 NOGUEIRA Juliana
12 MAGGIONI Rosane
14 MAGGIONI Renata
15 FARINEA Natasha
16 VASILEVA Elitsa
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 

  
  
L L L
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  



  
  

11

11
11

2

1
6

14

Tec.:
Assist.:

GUIMARAES, J.Roberto
BARROS, Paulo

RDS • RIO DO SUL 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BENTO Elis
2 SOUSA Jaqueline
3 VALENTE JulianaL
4 SANTOS Alessandra
5 MARINHO Ananda
6 SIQUEIRA Aline
7 KUCHENBECKER Flavia
8 SOUZA Claudia
9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna

10 JANKE Vanessa
13 MONTEIRO Camila
17 BARROS Paula
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  

8

9
3

13

1
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1
5

Tec.:
Assist.:

PORTELA. Rogerio
CASTELLI, Pedro

Arbitros: SCHARF, Mauricio (SC) & SGROTT, Ivair (SC)

RDS
CVC 3

0 21
25

16
25

17
25

54
75

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:27 0:23 0:25 1:15

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

14 89230/11/2012
Rio do Sul
ARTENIR WERNER

Horário:Início: 20:15  Final: 21:36  Total: 1:21
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 VOLEIBOL • Resultado jogo
SUPERLIGA FEMININA 2012/2013
CLASSIFICATORIA TURNO


